
 

Details of bids received 

CO/036/10/2015 

Bid No: CO/036/10/2015 

Closing Date: 14 December 2015  Time:  11:00 

 

No Name of Tenderer e-mail Address 
Contact Person BBBEE Level 

1 KPMG Services (Pty) Ltd wean.strydom@kpmg.co.za 
Wean Strydom  

2 

2 
MNB Chartered Accountants 

glen.ntuli@mnbca.co.za  
Glen Ntuli 1 

3 
Motheo Consulting Services 

khulu.molakeng@gmail.com 
Khulu Mlangeni 1 

4 
Moore Stephens B&W 

info@pta.moorestephens.co.za  
Adolf Prinsloo 1 

5 
Nkonki Incorporated 

brianmu@nkonki.com  
Brian Mungufa 2 

6 
SEMA Integrated Risk Solutions 

modilati.mahlare@semairs.co.za  
Gustav Mahlare 2 

7 
Sekela Xabiso (Pty) Ltd 

knaidoo@sekelaxabiso.co.za  
Kevin Naidoo 1 

8 
SM Xulu Consulting (Pty) Ltd 

info@smxulu.co.za  
Sandile Xulu 3 

9 
Kwinana Associates Incorporate 

morgan@kwinana.co.za  
Morgan Macala 1 

10 
OMA Chareted Accountants CC 

omoosa@oma.co.za  
Osman Moosa 1 

11 
Kuhumelela Advisory Services 

althea@kuhumelela.co.za  
Althea Lapoorta 3 

12 
Rain Chartered Accountants Inc 

info@rain-ca.co.za  
Ian Pierce  1 

13 
Morar Incorporated 

info@morar.co.za  
Roshan Morar 1 

14 
Ramuedzisi Advisory Services 

info@rasinc.co.za  
Denga 

Ramuedzisi 
1 

15 
BDO Risk Advisory Services 

gwilliams@bdo.co.za  
George Williams 1 

16 
ARMS-Audit 

nswana@armsaudit.co.za  
Nkuli Swana 2 

17 
Nexia SAB&T 

naeem.hassim@nexia-sabt.co.za  
Naeem Hassim 2 

18 
Rakoma & Associates 

philemonm@rakoma.co.za  
Philemon Mawire 1 

19 
Corpmd Consulting 

masha@corpmd.co.za  
Masha Mulaudzi 1 

20 
Zoe Charis Business Consulants 

nolubabalo@zoecharis.co.za  
Nolubabalo 

Sondlo 
1 

21 
Pinakle P Consulting Pty Ltd 

mzwandile.phikiso@pconsulting.co.za  
Mzandile Phikiso 1 

22 
Outsourced Risk & Compliance 
Assessment lenkon@icon.co.za  

Len Konar 1 

23   
  

mailto:wean.strydom@kpmg.co.za
mailto:glen.ntuli@mnbca.co.za
mailto:khulu.molakeng@gmail.com
mailto:info@pta.moorestephens.co.za
mailto:brianmu@nkonki.com
mailto:modilati.mahlare@semairs.co.za
mailto:knaidoo@sekelaxabiso.co.za
mailto:info@smxulu.co.za
mailto:morgan@kwinana.co.za
mailto:omoosa@oma.co.za
mailto:althea@kuhumelela.co.za
mailto:info@rain-ca.co.za
mailto:info@morar.co.za
mailto:info@rasinc.co.za
mailto:gwilliams@bdo.co.za
mailto:nswana@armsaudit.co.za
mailto:naeem.hassim@nexia-sabt.co.za
mailto:philemonm@rakoma.co.za
mailto:masha@corpmd.co.za
mailto:nolubabalo@zoecharis.co.za
mailto:mzwandile.phikiso@pconsulting.co.za
mailto:lenkon@icon.co.za

